SERENE – SPECIFICATIONS
ACOUSTIC CYLINDER
ALWUSA.COM
PRELIMINARY
NOT FOR PRODUCTION
SPECIFICATIONS
PROFILE Acoustic pendants in various shapes
SIZES 27”- 38” width, 27” - 35” height. 6” aperture

   ECOSYS1, DMX and DALI. Available with deep, remote,
   and internal driver for ELC/TRIAC phase dimming.
9Type code for desired color ( list on page 7) into
   product code above (i.e. CC5/8 = Neon Coral cord +
   8ft length)
*See page 6 for finish chart.
*Manually type the finish code into the parametric
  code above.
 8. OPTICAL ACCESSORY (CHOOSE 1)
NN
HL
DF
LS
WW
None
Honeycomb Louver
Diffusion Lens
Wall Wash Lens (shifts beam 20°
from vertical)
 11. SHELL COLOR* CHOOSE 1)
RAL____
CAT____
CCM____
SG
SW
SB
__
Silver Gray
Satin White
Satin Black
Specify RAL Classic Color
(Ex: RAL 3003) -
Specify Catalog Colors
Custom Color Match
FINISHES
SPECIAL ORDER FINISHES*
Specify Finish Code
(Ex: OB = Oil-Rubbed Bronze)
R
D
N
 9. DRIVER LOCATION* (CHOOSE 1)
Remote
Deep Canopy
Internal
*See ‘Dimming/driver location compatitibility’ on page 11
  to ensure correct dimming specification.
V00 (0-10V, dim to 0%)
V01 (0-10V, dim to 1%)
P01 (Phase, dim to 1%)
ELDV04 (eldoLED, 0-10V, dim to 0%)
LDE14 (Lutron ECOSYS1, 0-10V, dim to 1%)
LTEA4 (Lutron HI-Lume, Phase dim, 2-wire to 1%)
DALI4  (DALI, dim to 0%)
DMX4  (DMX, dim to 0%)
 10. DIMMING* (CHOOSE 1)
POEM5 (POE Molex)
POEI5 (POE IGOR)
POEN5 (POE Nuleds)
POE5,6 (POE Ready)
D E
*Beam angles noted above are nominal.
15° (0.3 S/MH)
25° (0.4 S/MH)
35° (0.6 S/MH)
55° (0.9 S/MH)
80° (1.4 S/MH)
*See ‘Driver’, ‘Sensor’ , and ‘dimming/driver compatibility’
 charts for sensor and dimming compatibility.
**Consult factory for BIOS Dynamic dimming options.
4Not available with internal driver (N) location.
5POE drivers only compatible with remote driver (R) location
  Driver size may change depending on lumen package.